Date

06/21/
11
06/28/

11

07/05/
11

07/12/
11

07/19/
11
07/26/
11
08/02/
11
08/09/
11

Time

12:00 PM
PDT

12:00 PM
PDT

12:00 PM
PDT

12:00 PM
PDT

12:00 PM
PDT

12:00 PM
PDT

12:00 PM
PDT

12:00 PM
PDT

Games for Blazer, Adult Basketball
Last Updated on May 17, 2024

Away Team Away Home Team
Scor
e
Hill Top 56 Blazer
Blazer 49 Public Enemy
Hoop It Up 56 Blazer
Blazer 62 AY.G.
Blazer 60 Brezdiggity
Blazer 44 Elite Spice
Blazer 78 Space Jam
Blazer 76 Hill Top

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

Hom

Scor

57

50

66

59

54

54

64

70

Result

Win
Loss
Win
Win
Win
Loss
Win

Win
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